Process Engineering
Component Serial No.

Kit submitted by:
Fermi ID No.
Date submitted:
Need date:
Deliver to:

Use with Traveler No.

Job No.
M&S task number: | 425 |

TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Material Control

PDDWO001-0

Bob Jensen

315

18-Oct-10

20-Oct-10

IB#2

TR-333126

475

2.0.4.1.:1.6

Parts available

Verified by

Fermi ID No.

%ﬁgfm/ﬁ

Date submitted to stockroom: | /2 ./ /7/ |

Parts issued

Issued by: e

Fermi ID No. 194888 N

Date issued: | /6,/30 /0 |

Parts received by E&F: | (Z5t0 W

Drawing Title: | 8 GeV Transfer Double Dipole Magnet

| Fermi ID No. | Q%Lﬁ

Drawing No. | 8120-ME-341007 | C | Date received by E&F: [\ O 207 0 \CP
Description DY"Q Number [Rev| Unit Quan_t:ty Location Quantity E&F Verified Eouting Form Spas Nambsr)
Size Required Issued Number Comment
1 Top & Bottom Plate MD | 341003 | C | ea 2 |Res3Ls| - V/ s AEr
2 Side Plate MD | 341006 | D | ea 2 |Res3Ls| L V/ QU977 | 4dsTr
3 Aluminum Spacer MC | 341004 | C | ea 2 T14,3 X v 919 % (p T~
Do not If not assy, issue item
4 |Pole Assembly MD 341002 | B1| ea 1 IB#2 has | issue #5t0#7
Do not P
5 Pole Detail MD 341000 ea 2 IB#2 has | issue
' Do not 2
6 Pole Spacer Detail MC 341001 ea 2 IB#2 has issue
Do not _
7 Socket Hd Screw #10-32 x 1 1/4" Ig MA 458014 ea 36 IB#2 has issue
8 End Plate MC | 341005 | C | ea 4 R1,3,1 7 \// U788 |Jost¢—
Do not .
9 Magnet Brick 1" x 4" x 6" MB 338005 ea 99 Issue
Do not N
10 Magnet Brick 1" x 3" x4" MB 338006 A | ea 198 R8,2,1 Issue

PDDW Magnet PDDWO001.xls

Page 1 of 3

Serial No. _PDD105-0




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description Dyvg Number |Rev| Unit Quan_tlty Location Ruantity E&F Verified Rolming Fonm Sparssihitmosr
Size Required Issued Number Comment
i :
11 HHCS 1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" Ig MA | 393240 ea 16 rR3LZ | / é V L300 D &TF
12 Compesation Detail MC 341013 A | ea 26 T16,5 i Rl
/ / g
13 | Socket Hd Screw 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4” Ig MA | 393574 ea| 28 RaLy | 3§ 9 BH 0 st
| i ..
14 Socket Hd Screw 3/8"-16 x 2.0" Ig MA 276943 ea 28 R3,LZ 9’8 cft? ?5‘—] A X ark.-
15 Corner Filler MB | 338104 ea 4 T14,3 H \// q[65°6 & sTH—
Hex Socket Set Screw, Cup Point I , \// ' -
16 1/2"13 x 0.75" Ig MA | 393834 ea| 36 R3LE | 36 9i83y | 0 sT7¢
17 Brick Retainer Top/Bottom MB | 338105 | A | ea| 4 R5,L3 | 4 \/ q) 284 8 srr
Socket HD Cap Screw '
18 1/4"-20 NC x 2.0" Ig SS MA | 318353 ea| 8 7C3 ¥ a0 | 9 st~
19 Brick Reainer Sides MB | 338106 | A | ea 4 R5, L3 4 \/ 1787 /0 ST
Hex Socket HD Cap Screw 335AL8 THLBIwn )
20 3/8"-16 x 1.0" Ig 18-8 SS MA | 348268 ea 4 BNE- 4 \ / 43657 | HpdR ST
21 Beam Tube Seal Plate MB | 338107 | A|ea| 4 |TPBINX| 4 \/ S8HO | jlb aTie
Hex Socket HD Cap Screw
29 1/4-20 x 1.0" Ig MA | 318682 ea 8 8A2 g % bEE8S JD S TH—
23 1/4" Flat Washer MA | 176439 ea 8 R2,3,2 g L/ 90995 | 3¢ a7
24 1/4" Lock Washer MA | 393428 ea 8 19B2 &g v §610| Jo STK-
25 Side Mount Shim MB | 338111 ca| 4 T16,5 q V. U657 | § s
26 Magnet Void Filler MB | 338127 | B [ea| 20 |R1,S3L1| 0 L// qi180\ Al STK—
27 | Aluminum Compensator Replacement MB 338128 A ea 4 T16,3 Lf \/,/ C[ l §3 [ /'cj\ ST
| 30 W
28 Beam Tube Positioning Lug MB | 338137 | Alea| 4 |rRosiif| ¢ 58731 |36l st

PDDW Magnet PDDWO001.xls

Page 2 of 3

Serial No. _PDD105-0




TD - Engineering Fabrication Component Kit List

Description Df”g Number |Rev | Unit Quan_tlty Location Quisntity E&F Verified Reuting Farm Spares:Numbar:/
Size Required Issued o Number Comment
Positioning Screw MA | 338153 ea 4 TPLBINX | 7 [// 58383 | Jo sTK-
Hex Nut 3/8"-16 18-8 SS MA | 338207 ea| 4 12D5 e/ l/ 6579/ |740 sTe—
Page 3 of 3 Serial No. _PDD105-0

PDDW Magnet PDDW001.xls




